
CLASSEMENT OFFICIEL
53 ème Grand Prix des Marbriers

Distance: 160 Km

BELLIGI\IIESIe26Août2014

Moyenne : 42,462 Km/h

Rg
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Dossard
17
60
12
31
23
51
34
64
61
27
18
13
58
39
160
62
37
42
157
65
107
36
75
125
44
46
57
131
52
142
38
153
59
87
25
7

33
84
19
5
14
123
106
77

Nom de l'Engagé
GUYOTYann
HOEKSTRA Jochem
LALOUETTE Kevin
OPIE Christopher
COMBEAU Romain
GUILLEMOT Frédéric
POLS Ruben
VERMEERTom
LAMMERTINK Maurits
HANDLEY Richard
SINNER Benoit
OLEJNlKMickaël
BRUSSELMAN Twan
VANMEIRHAEGHEJef
SOENENS Alessandro
RHEE VAN Joey
VANBERSIEN Thomas

DECLERCQ Benjamin

SCHEURS Hamisch

BIHEL César

PATOUX Cyrille
PEYSKENS Dimitri
FRANCKAERT Grégory
GASPARI Alexandre
NOPPE Christophe
GUINST Davy
BOUWMAN Koen
KNOX James
OURSELIN Paul
TAMIS Quentin
DE PLUS Laurens
DEWORTELAER Serge
HAMELINK Jasper
TALQNNEAU Gwennaël
GRIVELLMELLORLuke
TRAÇA Baptiste
CRAEGHS Maarten
SOMOGYI Grégoire
BODIOT Alexis
MAURELET Flavien
OLEJNIK Thomasz
BERNIER Quentin
MORELJérémy
POT Sebastiaan

Equ.

EC ARMEE DE TERRE
JO PIELS
AUST.PAVILLY BARENTIN
RAPHA CONDOR JLT
EC ARMEE DE TERRE
SOJASUN ESPOIR
LOTTO BELISOL
JO PIELS
JO PIELS
RAPHA CONDOR JLT
EC ARMEE DE TERRE
AUST.PAVILLY BARENTIN
JO PIELS
LOTTO BELISOL
VERANCLASSIC-DOLTCINI BEL
JO PIELS
LOTTO BELISOL
EFC OMEGA PHARMA QS
VERANCLASSIC-DOLTCINI BEL
TEAM DIFFERDANGE-LOSCH
VC ROUEN 76
LOTTO BELISOL
TEAM 3M
SCO DIJON
EFC OMEGA PHARMA QS
EFC OMEGA PHARMA QS
JO PIELS
ZAPPI'S CYCLING TEAM
SOJASUN ESPOIR
VC SAINT QUENTIN
LOTTO BELISOL
VERANCLASSIC-DOLTCINI BEL
JO PIELS
WEST GERMAIN SOISSONS
RAPHA CONDOR JLT
CCNOGENTSUROISE
LOTTO BELISOL
VVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS
EC ARMEE DE TERRE
CCNOGENTSUROISE
AUST.PAVILLY BARENTIN
SCO DIJON
VC ROUEN 76
TEAM 3M

Nat.
FRA
NED
FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA
BEL
NED
NED
GBR
FRA
POL
NED
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
NZL
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
NED
NED
GBR
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL
NED
FRA
GBR
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
POL
FRA
FRA
NED

Temps
3 h 46 m 05 s

n n H « » «

à 1 s
» » » » » n

à 8 s
à 1 2 s
à 15s
à 1 8 s

à 2 m 08 s
» n « n » n

à 2 m 1 2 s
à 2 m 2 1 s
à 2 m 23 s
à 2 m 25 s

» " "
» ii » n n n
» » n » n »

à 2 m 28 s
à 2 m 29 s
à 2 m 33 s
à 2 m 40 s
à 2 m 47 s
à 2m 56 s
à 3 m 1 5 s

II II II II II M

II II II II II II

II II II II II II

II II II II II II

'

à 3 m 2 1 s
» n n n n n

à 3 m 26 s
à 3 m 34 s
à 3 m 43 s

" "
n » » » » n

à 3 m 47 s
à 3 m 5 1 s
à 3 m 5 2 s

» » n n n »

à 3 m 58 s
à 4m 06 s
à 4 m 09 s
à 5m 17s


