CLASSEMENT OFFICIEL

53 ème Grand Prix des Marbriers

BELLIGNIES le 26 Août 2014

Distance: 160 Km

Moyenne: 42,462 Km/h

Rg	Dossard	Nom de l'Engagé	Equ.	Nat.	Temps
1	17	GUYOT Yann	EC ARMEE DE TERRE	FRA	3 h 46 m 05 s
2	60	HOEKSTRA Jochem	JO PIELS	NED	
3	12	LALOUETTE Kevin	AUST.PAVILLY BARENTIN	FRA	à 1 s
4	31	OPIE Christopher	RAPHA CONDOR JLT	GBR	
5	23	COMBEAU Romain	EC ARMEE DE TERRE	FRA	à 8 s
6	51	GUILLEMOT Frédéric	SOJASUN ESPOIR	FRA	à 12 s
7	34	POLS Ruben	LOTTO BELISOL	BEL	à 15 s
8	64	VERMEER Tom	JO PIELS	NED	à 18 s
9	61	LAMMERTINK Maurits	JO PIELS	NED	à 2 m 08 s
10	27	HANDLEY Richard	RAPHA CONDOR JLT	GBR	
11	18	SINNER Benoit	EC ARMEE DE TERRE	FRA	à 2 m 12 s
12	13	OLEJNIK Mickaël	AUST.PAVILLY BARENTIN	POL	à 2 m 21 s
13	58	BRUSSELMAN Twan	JO PIELS	NED	à 2 m 23 s
14	39	VAN MEIRHAEGHE Jef	LOTTO BELISOL	BEL	à 2 m 25 s
15	160	SOENENS Alessandro	VERANCLASSIC-DOLTCINI BEL	BEL	
16	62	RHEE VAN Joey	JO PIELS	NED	
17	37	VANBERSIEN Thomas	LOTTO BELISOL	BEL	
18	42	DECLERCO Benjamin	EFC OMEGA PHARMA QS	BEL	à 2 m 28 s
19	157	SCHEURS Hamisch	VERANCLASSIC-DOLTCINI BEL	NZL	à 2 m 29 s
20	65	BIHEL César	TEAM DIFFERDANGE-LOSCH	FRA	à 2 m 33 s
21	107	PATOUX Cyrille	VC ROUEN 76	FRA	à 2 m 40 s
22	36	PEYSKENS Dimitri	The state of the s	BEL	à 2 m 47 s
			LOTTO BELISOL		
23	75	FRANCKAERT Grégory	TEAM 3M	BEL	à 2 m 56 s
24	125	GASPARI Alexandre	SCO DIJON	FRA	à 3 m 15 s
25	44	NOPPE Christophe	EFC OMEGA PHARMA QS	BEL	
26	46	GUINST Davy	EFC OMEGA PHARMA QS	NED	
27	57	BOUWMAN Koen	JO PIELS	NED	
28	131	KNOX James	ZAPPI'S CYCLING TEAM	GBR	
29	52	OURSELIN Paul	SOJASUN ESPOIR	FRA	
30	142	TANIS Quentin	VC SAINT QUENTIN	FRA	à 3 m 21 s
31	38	DE PLUS Laurens	LOTTO BELISOL	BEL	
32	153	DEWORTELAER Serge	VERANCLASSIC-DOLTCINI BEL	BEL	à 3 m 26 s
33	59	HAMELINK Jasper	JO PIELS	NED	à 3 m 34 s
34	87	TALONNEAU Gwennaël	VVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS	FRA	à 3 m 43 s
35	25	GRIVELL MELLOR Luke	RAPHA CONDOR JLT	GBR	
36	7	TRACA Baptiste	CC NOGENT SUR DISE	FRA	
37	33	CRAEGHS Maarten	LOTTO BELISOL	BEL	à 3 m 47 s
38	84	SOMOGYI Grégoire	VVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS	FRA	à 3 m 51 s
39	19	BODIOT Alexis	EC ARMEE DE TERRE	FRA	à 3 m 52 s
40	5	MAURELET Flavien	CC NOGENT SUR DISE	FRA	
41	14	OLEJNIK Thomasz	AUST.PAVILLY BARENTIN	POL	à 3 m 58 s
42	123	BERNIER Quentin	SCO DIJON	FRA	à 4 m 06 s
43	106	MOREL Jérémy	VC ROUEN 76	FRA	à 4 m 09 s
44	77	POT Sebastiaan	теам зм	NED	à 5 m 17 s
				i i	